
 Resultat från Västra Götalandsmästerskap, 
Bohusträffen  och C-A Weilemans Vpr den 27 juni 2020 

 
Senior 1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby 230 + 85 = 315 Guldm 
 2 Anders Petersson Älmhult  225 + 85 = 310 
 3 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  214 + 86 = 300 
 4 Peter Falk  Trollhättan  221 + 79 = 300 
 5 Tomas Karlsson Harestad  226 + 74 = 300 
 6 Jonas Andersson Harestad  211 + 78 = 289 
 7 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 213 + 75 = 288 
 8 Ingemar Högdal Tämta  200 + 55 = 255 
  
Veteran 1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 231 + 95 = 326 Guldm
 2 Lars Jansson Lindome-Kungsbacka 226 + 90 = 316 
 3 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 227 + 87 = 314 
 4 Christer Fritjofsson Tämta  219 + 80 = 299 
 5 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  210 + 87 = 297
 6 Anders Andersson Hålta  214 + 81 = 295
 7 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping  201 + 78 = 279
   
Liggande:  1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  237 + 92 = 329 Guldm 

2 Alfred Andersson Hålta  234 + 91 = 325 
 3 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  223 + 92 = 315 
 4 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygden 228 + 87 = 315 
 5 Csaba Tass Kongahälla  216 + 86 = 302 
 6 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborg  197 + 87 = 283 
 
 Västra Götalandsmästerskap 
 
Senior 1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby 230 + 85 = 315 Guldm  
 2 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  214 + 86 = 300 Silverm 
 3 Peter Falk  Trollhättan  221 + 79 = 300 Bronsm 
  
Veteran 1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 231 + 95 = 326 Guldm 
 2 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 227 + 87 = 314 Silverm 
 4 Christer Fritjofsson Tämta  219 + 80 = 299 Bronsm 
   
Liggande:  1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  237 + 92 = 329 Guldm 

2 Alfred Andersson Hålta  234 + 91 = 325 Silverm 
 3 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  223 + 92 = 315 Bronsm 
  
    
Huvudskjutning + enkelserie 
 
Klass E 
 
1 Kasper Svensson  Eggvena-Bråttensby  230 p Hp 
2 Anders Petersson  Älmhult  225 
 
 



Klass 4 
 
1 Tomas Karlsson  Harestad  226 p   Hp 
2 Stefan Lundberg  Hålta  214      -”- 
3 Per Johansson  Sjuhäradsbygden 213 
 
Klass 3 
 
1 Peter Falk   Trollhättan  221 p Hp 
2 Jonas Andersson  Harestad  211    -”- 
3 Ingemar Högdal  Tämta  200 
 
Klass 55 
 
1 Bo Allansson  Stenungsund 231 p Hp 
2 Sture Allansson  Stenungsund 227    -”- 
3 Lars Jansson  Lindome-Kungsbacka 226 
4 Christer Fritjofsson  Tämta  219 
5 Anders Andersson  Hålta  214 
 
Klass 65 st 
 
1 Bo Andersson  Kongahälla  210 p    Hp 
2 Lars Ingemarsson  Lidköping  201 
 
Klass 65L-75 
 
1 Lennart Karlsson  Dals Ed  237 p   Hp 
2 Lennart Högenberg  Sjuhärdsbygden 228      -”- 
3 Csaba Tass  Kongahälla  216 
4 Stefan Jakobsson  Göteborg  196 
 
Klass 2 
 
1 Alfred Andersson  Hålta  234 p  Hp 
2 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  223 
 
 
Carl-Axel Weilemans Vandringspris 
 
   2017-19 2020           Totalt 
Stenungsund  13 5 (458) 18 
Mariestad   9  9 
Lidköping   7  7 
Harestad    4 (437) 4 
Tämta   2 2 (419) 4 
Hålta    3 (428) 3 
 
 


